
NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1 250101110036 AHMAT LUDFI ZAMZAMI ISMAIL AL-FARABY 6 MUHAMMAD ZUHAL IBRAHIM IQOB RINGAN
2 250102110129 MUKHLISON NADHIF WAFI AL-FARABY 17 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
3 250603110068 MUHAMMAD SATRIYA AKBAR PUTRA PRATAMAAL-FARABY 17 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
4 250502110206 RAHMATULLAH AL ASKHAR AL-FARABY 17 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
5 250102110137 ACHMAD FAIZAL ANSHORI AL-FARABY 17 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
6 250501110206 MUZDADID ZAINAL ARIF AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG
7 250501110218 AHMAD RIZQI KHAFIZHUDIN AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
8 250101110283 SIGIT AL-FARABY 18 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB BERAT
9 250101110072 M.DAFA WILDAN R. SUAIB AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB SEDANG

10 250104110055 MUH ABYAN IZZUL ISLAM AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
11 250201110077 HABIAKSA PATYA NAGARA AL-FARABY 19 AINUN ADIB RIF'AN ASSHIDIQI IQOB RINGAN
12 250101110088 MUHAMMAD ILHAM AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB SEDANG
13 250101110091 FATH AHMAD ARROSYID AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB RINGAN
14 250201110087 ILHAM KUSUMA HIDAYATULLOH AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
15 250107110057 MUHAMMAD DURRUN NAFIS AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
16 250202110067 SYAUQI HUSNAYAN AL-FARABY 20 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB SEDANG
17 250103110077 MUHAMMAD DAFFA MUSTIKA AL-FARABY 21 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB RINGAN
18 250204110099 MOHAMMAD AFIFI ROHIM AL-FARABY 21 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB RINGAN
19 250107110064 ACHMAD MUKHTAR AZZAMZAMI AL-FARABY 21 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB SEDANG
20 250201110115 ABROR TEGAR ATHASYAH AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
21 250204110103 AHMAD ABDULLAH DAMARJATI AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
22 250101110122 MAULANA NAJEMI FATAH AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
23 250202110084 HARIR ROIHAN ARFANI AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
24 250101110128 YUSY BRILIANDA ZAIDAN AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
25 250503110075 RAKA AKEYLA RAIS SIRAJ AL-FARABY 22 ADIL AIDI MUSTOFAINAL AKHYAR IQOB BERAT
26 250107110096 AHMAD IHZA AL-WILAY AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
27 250503110102 MOH. ROHIDUSSYAFIQ AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
28 250107110098 FAZAL FAWAID FIDDIN AROFIK AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
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NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
29 250201110180 MUHAMMAD SOFYAN KAMIL AL-FARABY 27 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
30 250201110185 ZIYAD MUHAMMAD DAFTARDAR AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
31 250101110181 AHMAD NAUFAL KARIM AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
32 250204110124 AROFA ARFANDI AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
33 250201110194 MUHAMMAD HILMI ARDIANSYAH AL-FARABY 28 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
34 250108110048 MUHAMMAD AKBAR HABIBULLAH KURNIAWANAL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
35 250101110192 M. SAFRIL HASAN AL BANNA AL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
36 250107110109 FATA AL GHIFARY AL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
37 250202110138 RAMSI TRI ROJABI GUSRULLAH AL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB BERAT
38 250104110121 A. SHIDIQ MUSLIM AL-FARABY 29 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL HAQ AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
39 250204110136 MUH. IZWAN SAPUTRA AL-FARABY 30 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB RINGAN
40 250108110062 MOCHAMAD KHOIRUL FERDIAN AL-FARABY 32 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB RINGAN
41 250202110173 M. FARUQ FAHMI ALHAN`S AL-FARABY 32 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB RINGAN
42 250201110225 MUHAMMAD MULIA MAULUDIN AL-FARABY 32 AHMAD MUTTAQIN ALI MALIKI IQOB RINGAN
43 250201110229 KHAWARIZMI RASYIDIN AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
44 250202110185 IKHTIYAR ASKHOWI AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
45 250503110138 ANDIKA HIFZHULHAQ NASUTION AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
46 250203110140 SAKHA MUHAMMAD FATIH AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
47 250202110192 A. RAMA SYAIFUDDIN AL-FARABY 34 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
48 250202110194 MUHAMMAD ULIN NUHA AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
49 250106110158 ALFAN SIDQAN AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB RINGAN
50 250101110237 MUHAMMAD AZZAQIL ANANI AL-FARABY 35 PRAYOGI PRASETYO IQOB BERAT
51 250203110149 ANDRIAS MARVIN GIRASTO AL-FARABY 36 MOHAMMAD AZRUL SANNI IQOB RINGAN
52 250104110154 MUHAMMAD ADHIF ALIYYUNNAFFA AL-FARABY 36 MOHAMMAD AZRUL SANNI IQOB RINGAN
53 250201110251 MUHAMMAD SATRIO PANJI WIJAYA AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
54 250602110134 SINATRYA NARENDRA VANDANA AL-FARABY 37 ABDUL BASITH IQOB BERAT
55 250501110287 AKMAL RIJAL MUBAROK AL-FARABY 38 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB BERAT
56 250606110136 MRISKY TRI SYABANA AL-FARABY 38 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB BERAT
57 250602110145 NAJIB UBAIDILLAH AZZAM AL-FARABY 38 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB BERAT
58 250502110258 MUHAMMAD GHOIZ AL-FARABY 39 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
59 250202110208 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN AL GHIFARI AL-FARABY 39 MUHAMMAD REZA SAFRI NASRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
60 250106110168 AHMAD ALWAN ROZIQ AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
61 250201110234 BRYAN ADHI PERMANA AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
62 250203110160 AHMAD SIBROMALISI AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
63 250501110317 M AFIF MARUF MULIARA AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
64 250203110162 ABDAN SHACKIER ATTIQY AL-FARABY 40 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
65 250203110163 BRAHMANTYA RAI PRATAMA PUTRA AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
66 250101110282 NUR ROHMAT FEBRIANTO AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
67 250501110327 IMAM LIPI PRAYOGA AL-FARABY 41 IBNU MUHAMMAD AS-SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
68 250502110033 HUFFMAN DEBRIANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 3 MOCHAMMAD BAGAS SATRIA PUTRA IQOB RINGAN
69 250501110041 ALVARO FEBRIAN HARIYANTO IBN KHALDUN 4 MOCHAMMAD BAGAS SATRIA PUTRA IQOB SEDANG
70 250606110026 UKTUFIAN FIKRI KURNIAWAN IBN KHALDUN 5 MOH MA'MUN IQOB SEDANG
71 250501110054 ACHMAD LINUL QOLBY IBN KHALDUN 6 MOH MA'MUN IQOB SEDANG
72 250502110047 MUHAMMAD NOVAL TRI HERDINSYAH IBN KHALDUN 6 MOH MA'MUN IQOB RINGAN
73 250205110014 UKASYA SAIF AHMAD WIDAGDO IBN KHALDUN 7 MOH MA'MUN IQOB RINGAN
74 250204110040 MUHAMMAD GHANI FIRMANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 7 MOH MA'MUN IQOB RINGAN
75 250103110042 M ZAED ZAMRONI IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB RINGAN
76 250203110035 MOCH YUNUS ABDULAH RAMDHAN IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
77 250102110065 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FIRDAUS ALFATAH IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB SEDANG
78 250102110067 GHAZY DAFFA DAKHILULLAH USTOMO IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB SEDANG
79 250606110056 KUKUH IZAM NABIL IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB RINGAN
80 250102110076 KHAMIM RIZQI THOHARY IBN KHALDUN 11 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
81 250502110105 MOCHAMMAD FAHRUL FALAH RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB BERAT
82 250607110045 AZHAR FUAD ANANTA IBN KHALDUN 13 FARHAN ARISANDY IQOB SEDANG
83 250606110081 MUHAMMAD HASBY AL HABIB IBN KHALDUN 15 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
84 250501110159 ACHMAD FAHIM ULUMUDIN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB RINGAN
85 250501110167 DAFFA QURUNULBAHRI HIDAYATULLAH IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB SEDANG
86 250606110090 MUHAMAD PATRASYAH IRAWAN IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB BERAT
87 250501110175 INDRA WAHYU AGUNG SAPUTRA IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB SEDANG
88 250501110178 ILHAM DWI SURYA PUTRAHEMA IBN KHALDUN 16 MOH. RIDHO ZAKARIYA IQOB SEDANG
89 250501110183 A. MUQOFFI RIFQI IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
90 250602110098 GEMA AWAL FAJAR IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
91 250604110021 RIJAL ASRORY IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
92 250502110212 NOVAL DHANY RAMADHAN IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
93 250501110199 M ZAKY KHOMEINI IBN KHALDUN 17 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
94 250501110200 MOH. ADIB FAZA FILHAQI IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
95 250501110205 A. SULAIMAN IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
96 250502110223 RADITYA MAHENDRA PUTRA NURYAN IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
97 250501110222 SANDY AGUNG SUDARSONO IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
98 250501110224 MUHAMMAD RADYA WAFI IBN KHALDUN 18 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT
99 250501110228 MUHAMMAD MUWAFFAQUDDIN ASSHOLIH IBN KHALDUN 19 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT

100 250104110058 MUHAMMAD ROIHAN AL FARIDHO IBN KHALDUN 19 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB SEDANG
101 250201110074 MUHAMMAD REFI AKBAR AL MAKKI IBN KHALDUN 19 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB RINGAN
102 250503110049 M. WAFIYUL HIMAM IBN KHALDUN 19 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT GUNADI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
103 250202110063 ASLAM AL KAHFI IBN KHALDUN 20 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB RINGAN
104 250204110102 MUHAMMAD RAFA ARSYA HIDAYAT IBN KHALDUN 22 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB BERAT
105 250105110022 MUHAMMAD ALINSKIE ZAKA AR`RAFI IBN KHALDUN 22 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB RINGAN
106 250201110124 KANZ WALDANIAL PERDANA IBN KHALDUN 22 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB BERAT
107 250106110086 REZA AHMAD ZAHID IBN KHALDUN 22 ARYA HANAN NAFIDZ IQOB BERAT
108 250204110105 WAHYU IBNU UMAR IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB SEDANG
109 250202110091 MOHAMAD RISKY PRASETYA IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB BERAT
110 250201110135 MUHAMMAD ATA AL FIKRI IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
111 250106110094 MUH. AQSHO ALMADANI AZZABADY IBN KHALDUN 23 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB BERAT
112 250106110098 MUCHAMMAD FATCHUL ADAM PRASETYO IBN KHALDUN 24 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB BERAT
113 250106110103 ABDUL CHAMID IBN KHALDUN 24 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
114 250101110158 MUKHAMMAD NAUFAL IBN KHALDUN 24 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB SEDANG
115 250201110161 A. FA`IQ HAMMAM MAFTUHIL FARHAN IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB SEDANG
116 250203110080 MIRZA IRFIANDA IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB BERAT
117 250203110081 ILHAM AMANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
118 250201110169 MOHAMMAD ILHAM RAMADHANI IBN KHALDUN 26 AHMAD FARHAN MUAFI IQOB RINGAN
119 250503110101 NAUVAL ABDURRAHMAN IBN KHALDUN 27 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
120 250101110166 ALFIAN MUTHOLA`UL ANWAR AZ ZAQI IBN KHALDUN 27 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
121 250201110175 ZIDAN NASYWANU THOYIB IBN KHALDUN 27 HASMI IQOB RINGAN
122 250204110117 MOCHD. NIDA`UR ROHMAN AL BILALI IBN KHALDUN 27 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
123 250204110118 RAFLI MAULANA IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB BERAT
124 250104110111 MUH GHIFAARY FITRANOVA IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
125 250202110129 ACHMAD AL IZZI MA`RUF IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
126 250101110183 MOHAMMAD ULIL ABSHOR IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
127 250104110115 AHMAD KHOIRUZZIMAM IBN KHALDUN 28 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
128 250202110133 AHMAD AZIZ ROFIIF ISKANDAR IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
129 250204110129 MOH. RIZA SHOLAKHAL INTIHA IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
130 250201110199 AT-THAARIQ ZUHAIR HENDIKA PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB SEDANG
131 250204110134 MUHAMMAD NAFI` ROHMATULLOH IBN KHALDUN 29 HASMI IQOB BERAT
132 250203110113 MOH. TSALITS AZAMI IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
133 250204110144 AHMADI NEJAD IBN KHALDUN 30 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
134 250101110204 MOHAMMAD HAMKA DAUD IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
135 250202110160 BINTANG DWI CAHYA PERMANA IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
136 250201110216 RIFAI DIANATA IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB SEDANG
137 250202110166 MOCH. NAUFAL JAMIL IBN KHALDUN 31 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
138 250202110168 MOCHAMMAD BAARIDULLOH AMIN AL ISLAMI IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
139 250104110137 MUHAMMAD DAFFA ABIYYI DHIYAGA IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
140 250202110172 HANA RAFFI PUTRA ANDHIKA IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
141 250103110139 GEMA DIRGANTARA PUTRA IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
142 250201110224 A. RIKZA FIRMANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB RINGAN
143 250104110141 AHMAD MUNADI IBN KHALDUN 32 IRKHAM MAULANA AKHMAD IQOB BERAT
144 250204110159 MUHAMMAD HAFIDUL AHKAM AKBAR IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
145 250106110150 SUGIHARTO AMIN MULYO RAMADHANA IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB SEDANG
146 250203110138 TEGAR BUDI PUTRA NUGRAHA IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
147 250606110121 MOCH MUTSBIT IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
148 250107110139 M. FARIS RQ IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
149 250104110151 FAKHRIL ZICKRY IBN KHALDUN 34 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
150 250104110153 MUHAMMAD ABIANSYAH IBN KHALDUN 36 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
151 250101110245 AHMAD ALDI FIKRI IBN KHALDUN 36 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
152 250102110163 ANDRY ACHMAD BAIHAQI IBN KHALDUN 36 JAFAR SHODIK IQOB BERAT
153 250203110152 M. HAIDAR ALIYYUL HIMAM IBN KHALDUN 37 FAKHRI ARISANDY IQOB RINGAN
154 250606110132 MUHAMMAD RAHMADANI IBN KHALDUN 38 IKBAL ARIF ROHMATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
155 250201110255 RESTU IRWANSYAH SADIQ IBN KHALDUN 38 IKBAL ARIF ROHMATULLAH IQOB SEDANG
156 250604110032 ROISUL RYA ARDIANTA IBN KHALDUN 38 IKBAL ARIF ROHMATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
157 250501110303 MUHAMMAD ARIFIN ILHAM IBN KHALDUN 38 IKBAL ARIF ROHMATULLAH IQOB RINGAN
158 250501110307 AINUL MUFID IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
159 250503110150 MOH. ZAIDAN ARZAQIE RAHMATILLAH IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
160 250602110149 VANKO ARYASATYA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB BERAT
161 250501110310 RAUSAN NUR AL AVISSENA IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
162 250501110311 BAARIQ HISYAM HALIMI IBN KHALDUN 39 RAHMAT MAKRUF SYAHRULLAH IQOB RINGAN
163 250203110158 HOZEN IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
164 250101110274 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN ASHIDDIQI IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
165 250501110316 JAYA KUSUMA ROMADHONI IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
166 250606110144 MUHAMMAD ARDIANSAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
167 250501110319 MUHAMMAD ZULFITER HIDAYATULLAH IBN KHALDUN 40 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
168 250103110168 MUHAMMAD MA`RUF AL KARHI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB BERAT
169 250501110323 MOH. ALFIN FIKRI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB RINGAN
170 250101110280 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL ASHSIDQI IBN KHALDUN 41 EKA AGUSTIN FU'ADI IQOB SEDANG
171 250601110009 MOCH. RIONALD ANDHIKA RAMADHANI AL-MUHASIBI 2 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB BERAT
172 250501110025 MUHAMMAD FAQIH MUQORROBIN AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
173 250204110022 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI ANSHARY AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB SEDANG
174 250502110029 AHMAD ZIDNI BAROKALLOH AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
175 250201110009 MUCHAMMAD ADZKIYA ULHAQ AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
176 250503110002 M. ZUMARULLAH ISFA IZZATY AL-MUHASIBI 3 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
177 250202110005 CHRISTIAN DANDA SETYA PUTRA WEAN AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
178 250501110042 M. ALVIN AZIZ AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
179 250101110029 MUHAMMAD ARKAN KHAIRI AL-MUHASIBI 4 MUHAMMAD LABIBUL AKMAL IQOB RINGAN
180 250501110045 AHMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
181 250503110005 ARYA WIJAYA AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
182 250204110031 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB SEDANG
183 250501110049 HUMAID RAUSYAN FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
184 250606110028 PRAMUDYA ADRIANSYAH AL-MUHASIBI 5 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
185 250104110027 RIFA`AT THAHTHAWY AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
186 250606110032 MUHAMMAD AUWALUDIN AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
187 250104110029 RAFLY PRATAMA PUTRA HANDOKO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
188 250606110034 MUHAMAD KEVIN PRAYOGA AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
189 250502110049 DANI PRASETYO AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
190 250102110045 AHMAD ALKAFI FAIRUZI AL-MUHASIBI 6 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
191 250501110063 MOH. KEVIN ERVIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
192 250104110032 MUHAMMAD ALFIAN NUR RAHMADHANI AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB RINGAN
193 250501110065 MUHAMMAD FARHAN ARIF AL-MUHASIBI 7 ANANDA NOOR RIZKY IQOB BERAT
194 250606110045 VICKY YUSUF PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
195 250502110059 REZA AZRIL FIRDAUS AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
196 250201110045 MUHAMMAD SYAHDAN ALFARABI AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
197 250102110057 AHMAD SHOLEH AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
198 250502110065 AKHMADINEZAD MOSSA AL-MUHASIBI 8 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
199 250201110050 HANAFI AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB SEDANG
200 250503110020 MUHAMMAD FERDYANSYAH SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB SEDANG
201 250108110012 AKBAR MAULANA ILHAM AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB BERAT
202 250203110025 ZAKARIA WAHYU SATRIA PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
203 250203110027 M. OLIEF HATAMA AKBAR AL-MUHASIBI 9 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
204 250204110063 M. ALZANI AKBAR AL-MUHASIBI 10 NABIL ASROR IQOB RINGAN
205 250501110072 UBAIDILLAH AL FAJRY AL-MUHASIBI 10 NABIL ASROR IQOB SEDANG
206 250201110065 HARUN AL-RASYID AL-MUHASIBI 10 NABIL ASROR IQOB SEDANG
207 250106110046 AHMAD MAULANA SHOBIRIN AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB SEDANG
208 250502110074 ARI AHMAD KAFABIH AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB SEDANG
209 250604110014 MUHAMMAD FARID HENDRAWAN AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB BERAT
210 250102110068 M. FAJAR NUR HUDA AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB RINGAN
211 250501110078 FEBRIANTO ANDI NUGROHO AL-MUHASIBI 11 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB SEDANG
212 250501110086 AFIF RAMDLANI AZIZ AL-MUHASIBI 12 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB BERAT
213 250102110085 M. NUR AZIZ AL-MUHASIBI 12 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
214 250606110067 MUHAMMAD MUKTAFI FARSYA AL-MUHASIBI 12 AHMAD ARIF NAHIDL RAMDLANY IQOB BERAT
215 250603110052 M. YUSUF MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB RINGAN
216 250501110117 VALERIAN ACHMAD AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
217 250502110117 MUHAMMAD EKA PURNOMO RUSDI PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
218 250502110120 MUHAMMAD FADHIL AL DAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 13 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
219 250501110143 MOCH. RIZKY ABADHI AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
220 250502110153 RAFIQ RICARDA PUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
221 250102110118 M. ANDIKA PUTRA BAHAGIA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
222 250502110163 MUHAMMAD DAFFA RIZQULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
223 250601110051 HANIF AZHAR HIBATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
224 250603110063 AHMAD LUCKY HAMAMI ZADA AL-MUHASIBI 15 SAHRUL HAJ HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
225 250502110173 ALFAN MUBAROK AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
226 250102110122 MUHAMMAD YUSMA NIZAR AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB RINGAN
227 250501110171 AHMAD SANDI AL-GHIFFARI AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB SEDANG
228 250606110091 MUCHAMAD ACHSINAL MUCHLASIN AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
229 250501110182 MUHAMMAD HANUF HUDAIFA AL-MUHASIBI 16 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
230 250501110184 GALANG BEKTI SANJAYA AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
231 250501110192 MUHAMMAD DZAKWAN MAULIDI AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
232 250607110069 MUHAMMAD DARUL SOBIRIN AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
233 250502110207 RADITYA EVAN AOZORA AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
234 250502110215 AHMAD YUSFI IRSYADIL IBED AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
235 250602110105 AKHMAD AKHABA WALIDAIN AL-MUHASIBI 17 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
236 250501110201 AZAM AL GHIFARI AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
237 250102110146 ANAS ALI FAQI AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
238 250501110216 JUDITH FE ATHALARIC PERDANA AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
239 250501110220 SHOHIBBUL BAHRI ANNAN AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
240 250606110118 JONATHAN PUTRA KUNCOROE AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
241 250102110159 MOHAMAD ZIHNIL AUFA AL-MUHASIBI 18 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIRAMADHAN IQOB BERAT
242 250107110038 FAREL AHMAD MUZAKY AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
243 250204110071 M. RIZKI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
244 250107110039 FATIHA NUR ROHMAN AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
245 250106110066 IRFAN AINUL IZZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
246 250201110076 RACHMAD NUR FAUZI AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
247 250204110082 HERU ANDHIKA PRASETYA AL-MUHASIBI 19 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
248 250101110101 RIFQI AGUSTAN SITORUS PANE AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
249 250202110068 M. SULTHON SHOLAHUDIN AL FARUQI AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
250 250106110075 RIB`IY HUDZAIFAH MUSHAFFA AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
251 250203110050 MUHAMMAD IHSANUL FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
252 250202110070 ABDURROCHMAN IBNU HUSEIN AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
253 250204110093 FAHMI HAFIDZUDDIN NUR A`DZOM AL-MUHASIBI 20 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
254 250201110096 MUHAMMAD FAJRUL FALAH AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
255 250201110100 MUHAMMAD FAZIL ILHAM AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
256 250202110078 MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN DHAIFULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
257 250201110108 M. HABIBIE ADNAN AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
258 250108110035 PANGESTU MUHAMMAD HABIBI AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
259 250101110118 MUHAMMAD SOFYAN ARDIANSYAH AL-MUHASIBI 21 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE ANANDA SUTA IQOB BERAT
260 250201110116 ALVIN TRAZHEL AL-MUHASIBI 22 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
261 250201110121 NAJIF AULIA RAHMAN AL RASYID AL-MUHASIBI 22 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB BERAT
262 250101110125 MUHAMMAD AKMAL ARFIZAN AKNIWITARA AL-MUHASIBI 22 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
263 250201110129 ZEBADA DARELL FIRJATULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB BERAT
264 250503110080 YUNANTARA DEKA WARDANA AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB BERAT
265 250103110095 WILDHAN UBAIDILLAH AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
266 250201110137 RIFQI HALIM AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
267 250204110107 MUHAMMAD MAULANA ISROFIL ISKANDAR AL-MUHASIBI 23 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB SEDANG
268 250202110103 MUHAMMAD YANUAR ADI NUGROHO AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
269 250103110103 MOHAMMAD ALFIN AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
270 250202110106 AHMAD MAULANA BISRI AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
271 250104110095 ALFIS ASSALMAN ALMADANI AL-MUHASIBI 24 MUHAMMAD NAILUL GHUFRON MAJID IQOB RINGAN
272 250201110154 ZAKY SURYARIZKI AGMAWAN AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
273 250104110099 RIF`AN `IZZURRAHMAN MASYKUR AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
274 250204110113 ARYA SIGIT PRATAMA AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
275 250201110156 IMAM MUHSIN BAIHAQI AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
276 250201110158 AZRIEL AKBAR FADILAH AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
277 250203110077 SIROJUL FIKRI AULIA AL-MUHASIBI 25 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB BERAT
278 250203110093 AHMAD SALMAN ALFARISI AL-MUHASIBI 28 FRENDI SOFIATUL ROMADHONI IQOB RINGAN
279 250202110134 MOCHAMAD BAGJA ADI SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
280 250203110103 MAD BRANTAS AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
281 250101110194 ABDUL MUCHID MURTADHO AL-MUHASIBI 29 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
282 250503110120 IRSYAD BURHANUDDIN AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
283 250202110144 WAFIQ FATHIR AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
284 250204110138 MOCH SAKHI RISKI AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
285 250203110115 HAFIZ NASRULLAH AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN
286 250204110143 KHILMI AHMAD KAMIL AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB SEDANG
287 250202110155 MUHAMAD TAUFIK HIDAYATULLOH AL-MUHASIBI 30 ABDUL HAMID ABDILLAH IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
288 250203110118 M. AVIFUDDIN ATHO`ILLAH HASAN AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
289 250204110146 LATHIIF JAILANI AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
290 250501110229 EXSELIO RAMA DWI SEPTIANO AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
291 250101110210 MUHAMMAD JAMAL BAMAZRUK AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
292 250201110219 MUHAMMAD FAISHOL HIKAM AL-MUHASIBI 31 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
293 250106110140 MUH. FAJAR HUDAN AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
294 250202110169 MUHAMMAD ARYAN FATHONA AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
295 250202110174 AFIF FAJAR YANUARTA AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
296 250106110145 ZIAUL HAQ AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
297 250104110140 DIKA FERDIAN FITRIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 32 MUHAMMAD ASHIF ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
298 250202110179 MUH RAVI KENAZ RAYHAN YAKEEZ AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB BERAT
299 250203110133 SAKTI ANTARES AVISENA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
300 250101110216 GALEH SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB RINGAN
301 250201110227 AL AQSO AHMAD GHAZA PALESTINA AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB BERAT
302 250101110217 DIMAS MUJAIDAN DZAFIR AL-MUHASIBI 33 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
303 250201110237 MUHAMMAD ABDUL LATHIF AL-MUHASIBI 34 ALFIAN NUWAF ALMADANI IQOB SEDANG
304 250202110195 FAKHRI AKBAR ZAMI AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB SEDANG
305 250102110160 MUHAMAD FAIQ MASDAR AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
306 250501110241 SLAMET ADI WIBOWO AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB BERAT
307 250501110248 MUHAMMAD NABIHUL FIKRI AL-MUHASIBI 35 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
308 250201110246 AGNANTA MUHAMMAD ATHALLAH FACHRY AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
309 250101110244 AIRIL ARIANSYAH AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
310 250501110255 RANGGA AUREO PRAYOGA AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
311 250501110258 MOHAMMAD RIZAL NUR MAULANA AL-MUHASIBI 36 M. RIZAL MADANY IQOB RINGAN
312 250606110130 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD KOOSHA AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
313 250201110253 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI ROFIIF AMIRUDDIN AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
314 250502110248 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AL-MUHASIBI 37 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
315 250202110206 ARDIANSYAH DIMAS BAYU SAPUTRA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
316 250501110293 MUHAMMAD FIRMAN FANANI AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
317 250102110171 AHSAN ROMIUL ULYA AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
318 250502110256 GHOZI AQIL APRIANTO AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB SEDANG
319 250606110044 MOH. REZAFAN AL-MUHASIBI 38 FIQI MAULANA HAMDI IQOB RINGAN
320 250101110272 MUHAMMAD IBNU ABBAS AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
321 250201110263 MUSHLIH ZAIDAN AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB RINGAN
322 250106110171 MUHAMMADHAIDARFAKHREZI AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB RINGAN
323 250503110154 MUHAMMAD YUSSALUN MAYA TRY GUNTARA AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
324 250106110173 ATHALLAH NABHAN AL MUHARROM AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB SEDANG
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325 250606110145 MUHAMMAD ERVAN EVENDI AL-MUHASIBI 40 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB RINGAN
326 250501110326 AHMAD OVAN NAJMUDDIN AL-MUHASIBI 41 AHMAD DHIYAU EL-HAQQ DIMYATHI IQOB RINGAN
327 250501110038 MOH. AZWAR ANAS SH IBN SINA 4 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB RINGAN
328 250501110044 MUHAMMAD HUSNI TAMIM IBN SINA 4 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB RINGAN
329 250106110016 MUHAMMAD RAFLI HIDAYAT IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
330 250606110019 AHMAD DIMAS IKHSAN HABIBI IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB SEDANG
331 250602110033 BRYLIEAN ARDITA PRASETIO M IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB RINGAN
332 250204110032 M. SALMAN AL FARISYI IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
333 250606110025 BIMA SURYA SAPUTRA IBN SINA 5 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
334 250204110034 ABDULLAH NAF`AN SYA`BAN IBN SINA 6 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB RINGAN
335 250606110035 ABDURRAHMAN IBN SINA 6 FAUZI SETIONO IQOB BERAT
336 250607110029 FIKRI FADLUR ROHMAN IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
337 250203110015 ALDI FARIQUL FAIZI NAJIB IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
338 250606110041 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RABBANI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
339 250502110056 RAHMAT SOLAKHUDIN FADLI IBN SINA 7 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
340 250203110020 M. BINTANG KASTARA NURRAYA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB SEDANG
341 250201110051 AHMAD MAULANA DZUL ASLAM IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
342 250202110034 MUHAMMAD NADHIF ATHALLAH RESWARA IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
343 250101110052 NABHAN AHSANIL KHULUQY IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB RINGAN
344 250202110041 FIRDAN SYAUQI AZIZIR RAHMAN IBN SINA 9 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
345 250106110039 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL MAKARIM IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
346 250603110040 WAHYU ADRAMI HIDAYAT IBN SINA 10 MUHAMAD NASIRUDIN IQOB BERAT
347 250107110035 MOH GALIH BAGAS EKA PRATAMA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
348 250606110055 SYAFRIEL HISYAM AQILLA IBN SINA 11 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
349 250501110083 ADI WIDYA OKTANTYO IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB RINGAN
350 250501110088 SYED UMAR SYAIFULLAH IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
351 250502110092 IQBAL RAMADHAN IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
352 250501110099 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IN`AM AL AKBAR IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
353 250606110065 MOCHAMMAD KEVIN GITA FERNANDA IBN SINA 12 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
354 250606110068 ARVIN AVISIENA LAZUARDI IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
355 250607110046 MUHAMMAD AKHDAN NASHRULLAH IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
356 250102110096 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL AZAM BIHARI IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB SEDANG
357 250606110074 TATANG ANDIKA PUTRA IBN SINA 13 MUSTAIN HAMDAN RAMNY IQOB BERAT
358 250502110121 MAULANA AMIRUL HAQ DIMYATHI IBN SINA 14 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB SEDANG
359 250501110137 MUHAMMAD FARDHAN ABDURRAHIM IBN SINA 14 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB SEDANG
360 250502110147 FARHAN MAULIDIAN SYACH IBN SINA 15 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB RINGAN
361 250501110144 REYHAN DAFFA ZEIN IBN SINA 15 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB SEDANG
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362 250502110156 AHMAD HAFIDH FAKHRUDDIN IBN SINA 15 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
363 250502110159 MUHAMMAD THORIQ ALFARIDZI IBN SINA 15 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB RINGAN
364 250502110165 VARREL ZAIN MOSLEM IBN SINA 15 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB SEDANG
365 250501110156 FATKHAN AULIYA TSANI IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB RINGAN
366 250501110162 M. ZIDAN ATHO`U ROHMAN IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
367 250607110062 MUHAMMAD FAZLE ARVA MAZADI IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
368 250502110183 MUHAMAD RIZKY WIDISAPUTRA IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB BERAT
369 250102110125 MUHAMAD KHASONI ALWI IBN SINA 16 RESTU ADI CAHYONO IQOB SEDANG
370 250606110095 PASHA SYARIFINANTO IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
371 250502110197 NU`MAN NAILUS SHOBUR IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
372 250606110097 MUHAMMAD SATRIA FIRMANDA HURI IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
373 250502110205 AHMAD AHSANA ANNAJWA IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB RINGAN
374 250606110104 MUHAMMAD AGUNG DWI PERMANA IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
375 250607110072 MUHAMMAD NABIL ILMI GUNAWAN IBN SINA 17 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
376 250606110110 PUPUNG PURWADI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
377 250501110204 DHAFANI RIZKY KURNIAWAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
378 250102110147 MOHAMMAD ALFIAN TAUFIQURROHMAN IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
379 250606110113 GUSTI MUHAMMAD IRZHA HANAPI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
380 250606110116 MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN ZUHRI IBN SINA 18 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
381 250501110227 IBNU ALI NUR FADILLAH IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
382 250104110053 M. NUR WAHIT ALHILAL IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
383 250203110046 FAHMI ILHAM ROYYAN IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
384 250204110078 MUHDI HUSAINI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
385 250202110056 MUHAMMAD AL-GHAZALI ZUHDI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
386 250204110080 M. AZDAN NADIL KAFFI IBN SINA 19 FAHMI ZAKI DARMAWAN IQOB BERAT
387 250101110132 MUHAMMAD AKMAL NUR IHSAN IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
388 250202110087 RAFI ATHALAH NURSALIM PUTRA IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
389 250201110130 MUHAMMAD AMRI ANYARI ARKAN IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
390 250101110142 DEFRAN APANDI IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
391 250202110093 NAILUL ILMI IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
392 250101110147 MUHAMMAD ZAINUL FADHIL IBN SINA 23 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
393 250106110097 AHMAD DZAKY FIRDAUS IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
394 250107110083 GUNTUR AMIR HIDAYATULLOH IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
395 250106110102 ZUHRI AKBAR IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
396 250201110152 ALFAN AFIFUDIN RISHAN IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
397 250503110093 AKMAL FAIZ ATHALLAH IBN SINA 24 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
398 250201110160 DONI FIRNANDA SAPUTRA IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
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399 250202110113 M. ABIZ AL-AFGHONI ABIDIN IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
400 250107110092 RADHITYA KUSHARDANA IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB RINGAN
401 250201110165 SAMUDRA IBRAHIM IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB BERAT
402 250201110168 MUHAMMAD RIZA RIZKI RAMADANI IBN SINA 26 MUHAMMAD AZMIL BAIHAQI IQOB SEDANG
403 250202110119 MUHAMMAD FATAN ABIDIN IBN SINA 27 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB SEDANG
404 250201110186 AKBAR ABI MANSUR IBN SINA 28 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
405 250103110117 MOH. DONI ABDI FALAKHI IBN SINA 29 HILFIDZAR MUHAMMAD IHSAN RAMADHANI IQOB RINGAN
406 250203110108 BIMO CHRISNA PERMANA IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
407 250107110113 MUHAMMAD FAIDUNNIZAR ALMUSTAQIM IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
408 250104110124 MAULANA YASIR ABDULLAH AL-MUADIB IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
409 250203110111 AHMAD BADRID DUJA IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
410 250204110141 MUHAMMAD REFI ABADI IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
411 250202110152 AHMAD A`LA ZAINIL FAQIH HAMDY IBN SINA 30 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
412 250107110118 ABARA GHANI RAMADA IBN SINA 31 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
413 250204110145 AGIM MAULANA IBN SINA 31 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
414 250201110214 MUHAMMAD FAIZ ALFIKRI IBN SINA 31 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
415 250101110215 RECZI SEPTA NASYRAH IBN SINA 32 M. FATIH FAZA ABDILLAH ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
416 250202110182 AKHMAD MAULANA SYAHBAN MUSTOFA IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB RINGAN
417 250202110186 MUHAMMAD HERDI SALIM FAQIH IBN SINA 34 M MUAMMAL IQOB RINGAN
418 250604110028 BAYUNUGRAHA TAJUDIN IBN SINA 36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB SEDANG
419 250501110250 IFFAN MAULANA A.S IBN SINA 36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB RINGAN
420 250203110148 RYAN MAULANA BUSTOMI IBN SINA 36 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB RINGAN
421 250201110249 MUHAMAD IRFAN ZAINI IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
422 250501110263 AMMAR GHALBI ZAHIR IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
423 250601110063 MUHAMMAD ILYAS AL-AMIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
424 250103110157 MUHAMMAD BIMA FARREL SAEFUDIN IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
425 250202110204 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL MAULANA SAPUTRA IBN SINA 37 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ARIFUQIN IQOB BERAT
426 250201110254 DESTA AODIYA FIRNANDA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
427 250501110285 RISKI ALDI FIRMANSYAH PUTRA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
428 250501110294 A MUFARDIS EL-KAF IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
429 250204110174 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
430 250603110099 MUHAMMAD BADRUL KAMAL IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB RINGAN
431 250501110300 MUHAMMAD DZULKIFLI ZAKARIA IBN SINA 38 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
432 250501110306 ABDILLAH AZRA IHSANI IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
433 250201110260 WIJDAN SAYYID SASTRA WIJAYA IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
434 250606110139 MUHAMMAD DAMAR NUSANTARA HARAHAP IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB BERAT
435 250602110148 SAKTI ABRIAN WICAKSONO IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
436 250201110262 MUHAMMAD ESA PUTRA ARIF BILLAH IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB SEDANG
437 250101110271 SLAMET MISBAHUDIN IBN SINA 39 MUHAMMAD AGUS KHIFDON YUWAFI IQOB RINGAN
438 250606110141 ABDULLAH ADIB FAIZI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
439 250606110143 ASQY MINAN LAJNI NAHDLI IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
440 250101110275 RADEN FATIKHAL MUSLIM IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB SEDANG
441 250201110266 MUHAMMAD IRFAN IBN SINA 40 MUHAMMAD JATI WASESA IQOB BERAT
442 250104110161 MUHAMMAD FAUZI AKBAR SANTOSO IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB BERAT
443 250501110322 AZMI RIDHO ALFAWWAZ IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB BERAT
444 250606110147 RA`FAT RAHMATULLAH IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB BERAT
445 250201110272 NEDICTA DAVIDA FAIZ AQUILA IBN SINA 41 KRISNA YUSUF MAULANA IQOB BERAT
446 250501110017 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN MAULANA IBN RUSYD 2 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
447 250502110027 MUHAMMAD HABIB KHUDAYRI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB RINGAN
448 250606110013 AHMAD NAJIB RAMADHANI IBN RUSYD 3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SABDA TAMA MA'ARIF IQOB BERAT
449 250205110006 DHANI ARTHADINATA IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
450 250601110015 ABIDZAR GHIFARY IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
451 250603110025 MOH. IMAM SULISTIYU IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
452 250604110007 ACHMAD FAWAIZUL UMAM IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB SEDANG
453 250203110006 AHMAD DIMAS AWALUDDIN IBN RUSYD 4 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
454 250202110007 MUHAMMAD DAFFA KAMALUDDIN IBN RUSYD 5 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
455 250501110052 MUH. PANDU AZHARI IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
456 250501110055 NANDA RIZKI PRAYOGI IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB RINGAN
457 250503110007 MOHAMMAD RAIHAN AKBAR IBN RUSYD 6 LABIB ABDUL AZIZ IQOB BERAT
458 250205110013 AHMAD JAUHARIL FALAH IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
459 250606110040 SYAZANI MAHFUZ NISAMUDDIN IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
460 250501110064 ACHMAD KHAFID IRZAM FABIANSYAH IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB RINGAN
461 250501110066 RIZKY FAHREZY IBN RUSYD 7 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
462 250101110041 MUHAMMAD ADIB DZAKWAN ABRAR IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
463 250501110068 MUHAMMAD WENDRY PRAYODA IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB RINGAN
464 250606110048 YOUSSOUF HOSSAM MUBARAK IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB RINGAN
465 250502110060 LUTHFI AL FATHONI IBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB RINGAN
466 250606110050 MUHAMMAD REVI AULIAN NAJIYYUR ROKHMANIBN RUSYD 8 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
467 250203110030 M FAIQ MAFTUH SYAIBAH IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
468 250101110066 BISMI SYAMBARA ENGINO IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB BERAT
469 250502110070 KHOLISANDY AJI KURNIADI IBN RUSYD 10 MOHAMMAD NOFERDI ADAM IQOB SEDANG
470 250606110054 MOHAMAD RIZKY FIRMANSYAH IBN RUSYD 11 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG
471 250106110050 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SYAIBAANI IBN RUSYD 11 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG
472 250106110054 WAFI ANNAFIL IBN RUSYD 11 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
473 250501110076 MOCHAMAD ZAKARIA IBN RUSYD 11 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB RINGAN
474 250502110090 SYAHRIL MARTHA GUNAWAN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB BERAT
475 250501110087 MUKHAMAD IKHSAN SHOBIRIN IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB RINGAN
476 250501110093 ALFAN RIZQANA ARGA PRAKARSA IBN RUSYD 12 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB RINGAN
477 250502110111 AHMAT QADOR IKSAN IBN RUSYD 13 MUHAMMAD ANIQ HASAN ALBANA IQOB RINGAN
478 250102110103 RAVICKY SA`ID ARSYADANI IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
479 250501110132 REVAN HILALFI RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
480 250604110019 BIMA PUTRA RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
481 250502110143 MUHAMMAD FATIH ALFARROS IBN RUSYD 14 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
482 250102110113 AHMAD FAIZ ROMADHON AL-MUBAROK IBN RUSYD 15 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB BERAT
483 250502110150 KHUJJATUL IBAD ROMADHONI IBN RUSYD 15 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
484 250502110164 MOHAMMAD FAQIH MAHARDIKA IBN RUSYD 15 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
485 250602110081 FARREL AKMAL FIRSTLY RAHARJO IBN RUSYD 15 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
486 250102110120 ACHMAD AINUR RIDHO IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
487 250501110161 JHUAN ACHMAL NURAN RAMADHAN IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB SEDANG
488 250502110186 M. NABIL MUBAROK IBN RUSYD 16 NAUFAL WAHIB IQOB RINGAN
489 250606110094 ANUGERAH BACHARUDDIN YUSUF HABIBIE IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
490 250606110096 M AFIF HIDAYATULLOH IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
491 250102110130 SYAHDAN MAULANA ALBAR IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
492 250606110100 RIVANS ARDIANSYAH IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
493 250606110103 FIRMANSYAH ARIEF NUGROHO IBN RUSYD 17 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
494 250501110202 MUHAMMAD FICKY HIDAYAT IBN RUSYD 18 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
495 250102110155 AZHAR AFFANDI IBN RUSYD 18 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB BERAT
496 250101110071 MUHAMMAD GHILMAN HASYAQOLBI IBN RUSYD 19 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
497 250203110043 ACH FARIQUL IKBAL IBN RUSYD 19 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
498 250203110045 MUHAMMAD ASHABIL FAZRI IBN RUSYD 19 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB SEDANG
499 250204110077 M. NABIL MAULANA IBN RUSYD 19 MUHAMMAD FIKRI ADZAKI IQOB RINGAN
500 250201110080 ASHFA DAVY ABDILLAH IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
501 250104110068 MUHAMMAD ILHAM MAULANA SANI IBN RUSYD 20 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB RINGAN
502 250201110113 ABDULLAH ARHAMUR RAHIMIN HENMA IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB SEDANG
503 250106110083 FARHAT HAZIQ AZ ZAIYANI IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
504 250201110119 NAUFAL AZKA AL GHOFUR IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
505 250101110123 SYADIDU BIHILMI IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
506 250202110085 FADIL RAHMAT PRASETYO IBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
507 250201110126 MUHAMMAD QUTHBIL IRSYADI ABDULLOH AL-HADIIBN RUSYD 22 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AL FARIZY IQOB BERAT
508 250101110135 AHMAD AZHAR JAMIILUL MUSTOFA IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
509 250101110138 M. FAIZ RIZQUL `IZZAN IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
510 250201110132 IZZA RAYYAN AZIZID IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
511 250203110065 IQBAL GESANG NANDA SENTOT IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
512 250104110088 LUTHFI FAKHRUDDIN AL-FAQIH IBN RUSYD 23 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
513 250203110074 HAAFIZD SEPTIAWAN PUTRA AMMADIN IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
514 250201110155 ACHMAD FADHIL MUSHTHOFA IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB RINGAN
515 250203110075 PANJI KUSUMANINGJATI IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
516 250101110160 GALIH SYAIFUL AL IHSAN IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
517 250201110157 MUHAMMAD IBNU NABIL IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
518 250202110110 MUHAMMAD FUAD HASAN HIDAYATULLAH IBN RUSYD 25 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
519 250107110088 MOCHAMMAD ALDI FIRMANSAH IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
520 250106110107 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN AMIRUDIN IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
521 250201110162 AHMAD FAKHRI JAMIL IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
522 250204110115 LIE KANZUN ULYA IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB SEDANG
523 250205110028 HAFIDZ FAISHAL FAWWAZ IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
524 250201110167 NAZILUL FARKHAN AL QODRY IBN RUSYD 26 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JAUHARI IQOB BERAT
525 250203110083 ACHMAD RIFKY WAHYU FAHRIZAL IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
526 250204110116 M. FATIH NAJASYI ANWAR IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
527 250202110122 MUHAMMAD IQBAL NURSYA`BANI IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
528 250205110030 ABBAD ROIFAN KAMIL IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
529 250203110088 M. DHIYA`ULHAQ FA`IQ FAUZAN IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
530 250201110179 MUHAMMAD MUNAWWAR IBN RUSYD 27 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
531 250106110114 ADAM THORIQ QOLBY SALIM ASMODIHARJO IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
532 250201110183 ALIF MUTAWAKKAL IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
533 250101110179 OLYSKA ABDUR ROHMAN IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
534 250201110188 MOHAMMAD SIHAB AKBAR IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
535 250203110095 M. HARITS SYAHPUTRA RAHMADION IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
536 250503110111 M. RADITYA ISLAMI FASYA IBN RUSYD 28 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
537 250203110097 IBNU MUSTAFIDIN IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
538 250503110114 MOH. ROIKHAN MAS`UD IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
539 250204110128 RIZKI APRIANSYAH HIDAYAT IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB BERAT
540 250203110102 M. GIOVANNI AGMIL DHIYAUL HAQ IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB RINGAN
541 250108110050 FAIZAL RAHMA ALIF HARTONO IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
542 250201110202 M FATAH RACHMADHANI IBN RUSYD 29 MUHAMAD TSAQIB IQOB SEDANG
543 250101110198 ZAKY MUHAMMAD NUR IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
544 250202110148 SULTON RAMADHANI IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
545 250204110140 MUHAMMAD ABDUL SYUKUR IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
546 250106110131 ACH. FARIKI ZAINI IBN RUSYD 30 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
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547 250101110203 DANIYAL MASRUR RAFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
548 250201110212 MOH. NASHRULLOH ZULDZIKRI AL AROIFI IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
549 250202110159 MUHAMMAD GHOZI RIAN SATYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
550 250205110032 FHARIS CHAIRIL ANAM IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
551 250204110148 SIRIL WAFA MAULANA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
552 250107110124 SURYA DWI ATMAJAYA IBN RUSYD 31 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
553 250104110135 DAFFA ATHAZAKY SAPUTRA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
554 250204110151 MUADZ JABAL IBRAHIM IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
555 250202110170 HIFNI ALWAN AL FARISI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
556 250202110175 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AR-RASYID IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
557 250204110152 AHMAD MUZAKKI IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB RINGAN
558 250203110130 SALIM MULIA IBN RUSYD 32 M. CHADIMUL ULUM IQOB BERAT
559 250106110149 M QODIR ALI HAMDANI IBN RUSYD 34 NOVAN RAFI SAPUTRA IQOB BERAT
560 250202110193 CANDRA DINATA P IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB RINGAN
561 250108110071 M. FAHRY DHIYA`UL HAQ IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB RINGAN
562 250201110241 DEDI IRAWAN IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
563 250205110033 MUHAMAD HANIF IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB BERAT
564 250202110199 MUHAMMAD NASHIHUL KAMAL IBN RUSYD 35 IMAM SYAFI'I IQOB SEDANG
565 250203110157 MUHAMMAD RIZQI ANANDA IBN RUSYD 39 AHMAD SALMAN RAMADHANI IQOB BERAT
566 250604110036 QODIRMAN SHOLEH JAYA NEGARA IBN RUSYD 39 AHMAD SALMAN RAMADHANI IQOB RINGAN
567 250502110266 VICKY LEO CHANDRA IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB SEDANG
568 250602110153 ANDI MUH NISSYAM IBN RUSYD 40 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
569 250201110269 BAHRUL MUALLIM IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
570 250502110267 RANGGA DWI PURNOMO IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB SEDANG
571 250606110146 SALMAN NAUFALSYAH LUBIS IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
572 250502110268 LA ODE MUHAMMAD NAVIES AL KAHFI APITY IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
573 250606110148 ANUGRAH BINTANG ABYZAR IBN RUSYD 41 MOHAMMAD ASIBLY IQOB BERAT
574 250203110001 MUSHTHAPHA KAMAL AL-GHAZALI 1 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
575 250201110001 MUHAMMAD ZAKKY NUR ALFI AL-GHAZALI 1 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB RINGAN
576 250102110004 AZIZUROHIM AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
577 250502110010 MUHAMMAD ZAIM MASRUR RIZQI AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
578 250607110009 RAFAIL ZULFIQOR AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB SEDANG
579 250606110007 LEVY ZIMLY AHMADA BARKLY AL-GHAZALI 2 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
580 250205110002 AHMAD ABDU NAHARUDDIN AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB SEDANG
581 250502110044 M. SYAIFUL ISLAM AL ABADI AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
582 250501110079 IHSAN ABDURRAHMAN SUPRAPTO AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
583 250606110070 SABTA DWI ADITYA AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
584 250601110055 RIZA PERDANA RAHMAN AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB SEDANG
585 250606110114 MUCHAMAD ALWI MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 3 MOCHAMMAD RIZKI KURNIAWAN IQOB BERAT
586 250203110137 ANDRE SURYA PURNAMA AL-GHAZALI 4 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
587 250203110145 AHMADAL HAMDI AL-GHAZALI 4 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB RINGAN
588 250503110006 AHMAD DIMAS ARVIANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 5 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB RINGAN
589 250102110036 FATHAN AS`AD MUBAROK AL-GHAZALI 5 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB BERAT
590 250606110024 NAUFAL DLIYAUL IRSYAD AL-GHAZALI 5 JAYA NATA RIZKI SAPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
591 250606110004 PRI DUTA YOGA PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 7 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB RINGAN
592 250106110027 TARIEKH KEMAL ABADI IRFANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB RINGAN
593 250606110005 ZIDNIY ALFIAN HAKIM AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB SEDANG
594 250501110069 M. FATHUZ ZAHIR ALFARUQ AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
595 250204110043 ATHAYA NAFIS ARYANTA AL FATH AL-GHAZALI 8 MOH ROGHIL AFFAN RAMADANI IQOB BERAT
596 250203110022 MIQDAD SIRADJUDDIN MOKAN AL-GHAZALI 9 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
597 250201110058 MUHAMMAD ATHALLAH AZZAYYAN AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB RINGAN
598 250103110035 MOCHAMAD TEGAR AGUS PRASETYO AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
599 250503110028 AHMAD RAFI` RAFIUDDIN AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB RINGAN
600 250203110031 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYROF EL-QOYYIM AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB SEDANG
601 250108110018 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ KHOIRUL AKBAR AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB RINGAN
602 250106110043 ALFIAN MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 10 M ALVIN HIDAYAT IQOB BERAT
603 250203110034 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL AZIS AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB SEDANG
604 250601110037 SYAIKHUL TRISNA ANSORI AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB RINGAN
605 250106110051 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ROYHAN AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB RINGAN
606 250501110075 MOCH. AMIRUL AZIS AL-GHAZALI 11 M.NAUFAL TSABIT AL 'AZMI IQOB BERAT
607 250502110148 MUHAMMAD HAFIZH NUR BAKRI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
608 250606110082 FAHLEVI SARAKHSI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB RINGAN
609 250502110160 NURIL AKMAL AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
610 250606110089 MUHAMMAD ROSYID AL WALI AL-GHAZALI 15 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
611 250502110175 IQBAL BAGAS ABDILLAH AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
612 250501110181 ROYYAN ADHI SULAIMAN AL-GHAZALI 16 MOHAMMAD FAFIRU THOYIB IQOB BERAT
613 250501110185 MU`AMMAR ARKANA KADHAFI AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
614 250102110133 MOCHAMMAD SYARIEF HIDAYATULLAH AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
615 250502110208 FATHAN MIFTAHUL ANAM AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
616 250606110105 MUHAMMAD ALI WAFA AL-GHAZALI 17 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
617 250502110217 M FAZA FAUDZAN ADZIMA AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
618 250602110108 ABDA RIZALIL HAQ AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
619 250501110207 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN ANWARI AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB SEDANG
620 250502110225 ALWI FIKRI AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
621 250501110221 M. TAUFIQUR ROHMAN AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
622 250502110232 HANIF AULIA HAMDI AL-GHAZALI 18 ABDUL SYAWAL IQOB BERAT
623 250501110226 M. DAFFA DINEJAD AL-GHAZALI 19 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB RINGAN
624 250101110081 AKHMAD SALMAN AL-FARISI AL-GHAZALI 19 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB BERAT
625 250108110028 MUHAMMAD RIAN NUR RAHMADANI AL-GHAZALI 19 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB RINGAN
626 250202110066 MIKAIL ALFATH AL-GHAZALI 20 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB BERAT
627 250104110065 AHMAD RIFKI RAMADLANI AL-GHAZALI 20 MUHAMMAD ABYAN ADIL IQOB BERAT
628 250201110095 DANISH IBRAHIM AL-GHAZALI 21 M ELKI MALIKI LAMO IQOB RINGAN
629 250201110109 IRHAM ROZINALHAQ AL-GHAZALI 21 M ELKI MALIKI LAMO IQOB RINGAN
630 250104110079 AHMAD RAIHANUN FIRDAUS AL-GHAZALI 21 M ELKI MALIKI LAMO IQOB BERAT
631 250203110061 VEGA WAHYU PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 23 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
632 250103110093 NAFIL FIRJATULLAH SUDJATMIKO AL-GHAZALI 23 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
633 250101110137 MAULANA ADISAPUTRA ALWIANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 23 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB SEDANG
634 250201110131 M. DAFFA NOUFAH ATMAJA AL-GHAZALI 23 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
635 250101110144 MUHAMMAD SULTAN AULIA AL-GHAZALI 23 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB RINGAN
636 250203110066 AHMAD JOHAN SATRIA AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
637 250106110100 KEMAL PRADIPTA ARDINDA YOEWONO AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
638 250203110070 MUHAMMAD ALFIN ARDIANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB SEDANG
639 250201110149 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALFARIZI AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
640 250203110072 OWEN WEKA ATTALLAH RIFA`AT ISHAM AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB SEDANG
641 250104110097 SALDI PERDANA KUSUMA AL-GHAZALI 24 MUHAMMAD AULIYAUDDIN AZ ZAKY IQOB BERAT
642 250203110086 AS-SYADZILI FIRMANSYAH AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
643 250108110042 MOCH. ICHSAN AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
644 250202110124 M. DIKI MAULANA AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB SEDANG
645 250106110113 AHMAD RIZQI MAULANA ARIF AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
646 250101110172 JEFRY AL BUKORI AL-GHAZALI 27 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
647 250202110127 AHMAD ABDULLAH YAZID AL-GHAZALI 28 M. JAINURI IQOB RINGAN
648 250503110109 M. LUTFI HIDAYATUL ROKHMAN AL-GHAZALI 28 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
649 250201110190 M. RIZKY VALEON AGUNG WICAKSONO AL-GHAZALI 28 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
650 250503110113 WAHYU AGUNG SAPUTRA AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
651 250101110191 MUHAMMAD SAKKA HIDAYATULLOH AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
652 250203110100 AHMAD FARIZUDDIEN ARROZY AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
653 250201110201 AHMAD MUZAQI AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
654 250106110125 MUHAMMAD ZAKYA ULHAQ AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB BERAT
655 250204110135 SAKTI JAKFAT RAMADHAN AL-GHAZALI 29 M. JAINURI IQOB SEDANG
656 250202110147 MOCHAMMAD BUSRO MAFAA`IS AL-GHAZALI 30 MUHAMMAD RAFLI MAULUDDIN IQOB RINGAN
657 250201110207 MUHAMMAD ILMAN ZEIDAN AL-GHAZALI 30 MUHAMMAD RAFLI MAULUDDIN IQOB BERAT
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658 250201110210 REYHAN AHMAD ZEN ROFIQ AL HASANI AL-GHAZALI 30 MUHAMMAD RAFLI MAULUDDIN IQOB RINGAN
659 250203110132 CAVIN BILLAH QURROTA AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
660 250201110226 ACHMAD MAULA DANI AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
661 250203110134 MUHAMMAD FARUQ AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
662 250106110147 MUCHAMMAD IQBAL CHAQIQI AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
663 250202110180 BINTANG MUHAMMAD AL-GHAZALI 33 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
664 250104110143 MUHAMMAD DHIYAULHAQ AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
665 250203110139 A. FAHWAN RADITYA AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
666 250108110068 MUHAMMAD RAYHAN SYAH AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
667 250503110140 AHSIB AULA MUHTADA AL-GHAZALI 34 HISYAM 'AALIM AUSATH IQOB BERAT
668 250101110231 ABEL FIRSTIO MAULANA ANTORO AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
669 250106110156 MOHAMMAD IQBAL ELHASANY AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
670 250202110196 ARDANI AHMAD AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
671 250201110240 MUHAMMAD ZAKY ZEN AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
672 250204110165 MUHAMAD HANAN AL-GHAZALI 35 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
673 250204110168 FATAHILLAH ASSALIM AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
674 250201110245 AAZZU NAFAROO MUSTHOFA AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
675 250101110242 MUHAMMAD FAIZURRAHMAN AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
676 250606110125 LALU MUHAMMAD ESTU AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
677 250501110256 SAFWAN GHIFARI ZUFAR AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB SEDANG
678 250201110248 AHMAD HANIF ALIYUDIN HAQ AL-GHAZALI 36 GALANG PRASAJI IQOB BERAT
679 250204110170 MOHAMAD WILDAN AZIZI AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB RINGAN
680 250101110253 M. WAHYU CANDRA ADITAMA AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB RINGAN
681 250501110270 AHMAD LUKY ANANDA PUTRA AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
682 250501110275 MUHAMMAD FAKHRI `AZIZI AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB RINGAN
683 250101110256 FAREL AGUNG RASYANDY AL-GHAZALI 37 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB RINGAN
684 250101110257 DAVID ADITYA DWI PUTRA AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB RINGAN
685 250606110133 A FAREAL ROHMAN AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
686 250606110135 M ELFAYYADH ZHAHIBUL ANAM AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
687 250101110261 MOHAMAD ALFIN KURNIAWAN AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB SEDANG
688 250101110263 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUTHOHHIR AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
689 250603110100 ILHAM YULVI PRATAMA AL-GHAZALI 38 AHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS IQOB BERAT
690 250105110013 ALIF NURIL FARIHAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 16 ADHELYA PUTRI DYANI IQOB RINGAN
691 250101110016 KHALILAH LEILA RAHMA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 18 ANIQUE NAURA ADHANI IQOB RINGAN
692 250502110132 LULU NUR AZIZAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB BERAT
693 250603110059 DIENA KAMILA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB BERAT
694 250603110060 FRANSISCA SELVIANI PUTRI KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB SEDANG



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
695 250602110073 NAILATUSSYAFAA KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB RINGAN
696 250502110140 IMELIA SALSABILA ANDIRIYANI KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB RINGAN
697 250102110111 CAHYANI BINTA HASNIAH KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 24 A'IZZA RAHMATAL 'ULYA IQOB SEDANG
698 250103110116 NAILAH SALWA AZZAHRO KHADIJAH AL-KUBRA 45 ANZIL KHOIRURRIZQIYA ITADI IQOB RINGAN
699 250103110048 NURFAZA DZAKIYYAH WARDANI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 16 VARA FAUZIATUL 'AINIYAH IQOB SEDANG
700 250606110108 NISVADIA LUTHFIANA FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 28 AZKIYA RAFIDA AMIN IQOB RINGAN
701 250601110058 SYAHALILA NIRAYANTI OHOIRENAN FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 29 AZKIYA RAFIDA AMIN IQOB BERAT
702 250606110119 RIZNA KHUSNIA INAYAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB RINGAN
703 250606110120 NASRINA ADIBATUL LATIFAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB RINGAN
704 250202110055 YUSFI NADRIYAH FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 30 ADISHA SARASWATI IQOB SEDANG
705 250203110024 ABIDA SYAHIROTUL NABILA UMMU SALAMAH 13 PUTRI NURAISYAH IQOB RINGAN
706 250201110059 ATIK ASTUTI NINGTYAS UMMU SALAMAH 14 ABIDATUS SHOLIHAH IQOB RINGAN
707 250102110128 ADISTI SASKIA NANDA MAGHFIROH UMMU SALAMAH 27 BILQIS HULLINA AZKIYA MUMTAZAH IQOB RINGAN
708 250602110097 SHAFARINA ILLASSILMI UMMU SALAMAH 27 BILQIS HULLINA AZKIYA MUMTAZAH IQOB SEDANG
709 250602110100 AMILIA HOFIATUN SAKINAH UMMU SALAMAH 28 BILQIS HULLINA AZKIYA MUMTAZAH IQOB RINGAN
710 250107110051 NAELA AZZAHROH WAHYUDDINI UMMU SALAMAH 34 RAKNA SALSABILA IQOB RINGAN
711 250204110095 NOR AINI SALSABILA UMMU SALAMAH 35 RAKNA SALSABILA IQOB RINGAN
712 250101110106 NAWLA KHALISA PUTRI UMMU SALAMAH 36 FARKHATUL FITRIYAH SALSABILA RAHARJO IQOB SEDANG
713 250202110073 LAILATUL FADILLAH UMMU SALAMAH 36 FARKHATUL FITRIYAH SALSABILA RAHARJO IQOB RINGAN
714 250107110081 ZULFA AZIZAH UMMU SALAMAH 40 SYAHILATUL KHUSNA NAJLA AL ZINDY IQOB RINGAN
715 250108110039 VANESSA WIDODO UMMU SALAMAH 40 SYAHILATUL KHUSNA NAJLA AL ZINDY IQOB RINGAN
716 250202110120 NADYA SHAFWAH UMMU SALAMAH 43 HAURA INASTASYA IQOB SEDANG
717 250101110170 ARINI NAJWA SABILAK UMMU SALAMAH 43 HAURA INASTASYA IQOB RINGAN
718 250201110178 HAYFA AFIQOTUL ULYA UMMU SALAMAH 43 HAURA INASTASYA IQOB RINGAN
719 250203110089 HANI WAHYU RAMADHANI UMMU SALAMAH 43 HAURA INASTASYA IQOB RINGAN
720 250204110133 SALSABILA FIRDAUS YUMNA UMMU SALAMAH 45 NURISYA FARA ISHARUL HAQ IQOB RINGAN
721 250107110144 NISRINA ROJWA FADIYAH UMMU SALAMAH 54 KHORDANIA SUHAILA IQOB RINGAN
722 250502110077 UMI FEBI ISTIANA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 16 NUR AFIFAH IQOB BERAT
723 250501110189 JAZILAH MELANI PUTRI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 27 RIFDA AZMI WAHIDAH IQOB RINGAN
724 250201110176 SELVIA ERVIASTY RIA LEOLITA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB SEDANG
725 250503110104 RANA TSABITAH HUMAIRA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB RINGAN
726 250107110099 AULIA NURFADILA ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 43 EQLIMAH IQOB SEDANG
727 250101110177 REGITA ILHAM ZAHRA PUTRI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 44 EQLIMAH IQOB SEDANG
728 250201110203 NUZULUL ELSA RAMADHANI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
729 250205110031 ANGGUN WAHYU SAFITRI ASMA` BINT ABI BAKAR 46 MILDA ALMINASA IQOB RINGAN
730 250703110082 ACHSANI TAQWIM AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
731 250703110093 HAVIANDA RIZQI ZARKASIH AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB RINGAN
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732 250703110176 RAQHMAN HADZIR AR-RAZI PUTRA 202 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB RINGAN
733 250703110256 MUHAMMAD DIMAS MAULANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 203 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
734 250703110228 MUHAMMAD DHIYAURROHMAN WILDANI AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB RINGAN
735 250703110242 RAFI IZDIHAR HIBATULLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 204 AKHMAD SULTON KHAKIM IQOB BERAT
736 250703110015 IQBIL DAWA`UDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
737 250703110161 MUHAMMAD FAHIM TAMIMUL HIMAM AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
738 250703110238 MUCHAMAD ASAFIN SALAFI AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
739 250703110241 AFTAH WAHAB IBNU UMAR AR-RAZI PUTRA 205 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
740 250703110067 HAIDAR ABID ADYANSAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB RINGAN
741 250703110148 ALDYNNO VIRGA YUWONO AR-RAZI PUTRA 206 AHMAD HASBY ASH SHIDDIQI IQOB BERAT
742 250703110003 RAYHAN AKMAL AHMAD BIANTORO AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB RINGAN
743 250703110008 AL QOTHRUN NADA ADAM AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB RINGAN
744 250703110059 ALAN ADI SYAHPUTRA AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
745 250703110233 MUHAMMAD ELLIF YANDERI AR-RAZI PUTRA 207 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
746 250703110013 WAHYU FATAH NUR HIDAYAT AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB RINGAN
747 250703110014 NAUFAL IRFAN ALLAMUDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
748 250703110037 MUHAMMAD RIFQI ABDILLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB BERAT
749 250703110110 BAGAS PUTRA PRATAMA AR-RAZI PUTRA 208 AHMAD LUTFI SYIHAB IQOB RINGAN
750 250703110018 MOCHAMAD ARIEL MAYDANI PUTRO MISTORYANTOAR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
751 250703110126 ADAM ABDILLAH AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
752 250703110195 ALVANDARU HERINDA PUTRA AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
753 250703110253 M LEO ALDRICK KHIFDUL ULUM AR-RAZI PUTRA 209 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB BERAT
754 250703110007 RAFIE ANNAS ZAENUDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 214 ACHMAD ASHLAHUL AMAL IQOB RINGAN
755 250703110155 DANENDRA ALVINO BRILLIANT KUMORO AR-RAZI PUTRA 215 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB RINGAN
756 250703110172 MUHSIN ABDURRASYID AR-RAZI PUTRA 215 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB RINGAN
757 250703110245 AKMAL NURROSYIDIN TAMYIS AR-RAZI PUTRA 215 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB RINGAN
758 250703110250 MUHAMMAD ROYHAN JUAN ALANA AR-RAZI PUTRA 216 ESA FAIZ ARRIDHA IQOB SEDANG
759 250703110009 IRSYAD KANAIKAL HADIYAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB BERAT
760 250703110016 RAFI RAJENDRA AHMAD ZAKY AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB BERAT
761 250703110232 RAHMAD YANUAR HERMAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 302 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB BERAT
762 250703110251 UMAR BIN MUHAMMAD BA'AGIL AR-RAZI PUTRA 303 MUHAMMAD FIKRI AR-RAZI IQOB RINGAN
763 250703110119 MUHAMMAD JAVAS AWWALUDDIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 306 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB BERAT
764 250703110205 YAHYA ALFIAN HENDRIANSYACH AR-RAZI PUTRA 306 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB BERAT
765 250703110124 M. ALTHOF AL AZZAM AR-RAZI PUTRA 309 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB BERAT
766 250703110189 RASSYA AKBAR ARIFIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 309 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB RINGAN
767 250703110080 MUHAMMAD NASYAT ZUHDI AR-RAZI PUTRA 310 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB BERAT
768 250703110239 ARYA CANDRA WAHYU WICAKSONO AR-RAZI PUTRA 310 OBIM BERRY FIEROZI IQOB BERAT
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769 250703110118 HAIDAR AKBAR RABBANI AR-RAZI PUTRA 312 MAHFUD ALI IQOB SEDANG
770 250703110163 AZAM NUBAIR SUGIYARTO AR-RAZI PUTRA 312 MAHFUD ALI IQOB RINGAN
771 250703110019 ALYUNZARS FAWWAS EGA NUR HUDA AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB BERAT
772 250703110180 NAFIRO KEVIN FALIHILMI AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB BERAT
773 250703110192 HAVID ZEAPUTRA ANGGARA AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB BERAT
774 250703110207 MOCH. ARDIN SETIAWAN AR-RAZI PUTRA 314 MAHFUD ALI IQOB BERAT
775 250703110020 IRSYAD VYGUST AL FARRAS AR-RAZI PUTRA 317 M. AMIR FARIQ IQOB BERAT
776 250703110045 DWI HIFDZUL MUKHLASIN AR-RAZI PUTRA 317 M. AMIR FARIQ IQOB RINGAN
777 250703110005 VADYA AULIA CAHYANI AR-RAZI PUTRI 102 AILSA TAMZIA KUMALA IQOB RINGAN
778 250301110017 MUTTAKIL MAULANA RIZQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
779 250904110041 MOH. NURULLAH AS SYAFIIE AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
780 250904110043 NANDA RAHMAT NOR KHOLIK AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
781 250904110051 ACHMAD DANIEL WAHYUDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
782 250302110181 MUHAMMAD DAMAR SYAHPUTRA WIRA DIHARJAAL-KHAWARIZMI 2 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB RINGAN
783 250701110015 NARARYA LAWDZAI MAHIKA KISHORA AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
784 250701110016 MUHAMMAD SABILAR RASYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
785 250701110002 MAULANA YUSUF HIDAYAT AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
786 250701110007 MUHAMMAD ROZAN TAKBIR IHSAN S. AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
787 250701110008 BAKHTIYAR FAZLI RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 4 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
788 250701110011 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AZZAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
789 250701110012 MUHAMMAD FAHRAN RAFA ISLAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
790 250701110025 MUH. AFDAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
791 250701110021 MUHAMMAD ARDAFFA AZRIL BAIHAQY AL-KHAWARIZMI 5 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB SEDANG
792 250701110022 DIMAS WASTU MAHESWARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
793 250701110030 RAYHAN MOHAMMAD FAYYADH AL-KHAWARIZMI 7 WAHBAH ZUCHAYLY IQOB BERAT
794 250701110042 FAHREZA AMNA AMINURLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
795 250701110049 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL FAJRIL HANIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
796 250701110050 IVAN ARYA FATIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 8 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
797 250701110057 MUHAMMAD FAUZY RIZQILLAH AKMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
798 250701110061 ALKA BRILLIANT NURROCHIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
799 250701110071 MOHAMMAD AFREZA FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB RINGAN
800 250701110076 MUHAMMAD RAFI MAULANA HARYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
801 250701110078 AHMAD FAIH RAIHAN ABU ALLAAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 9 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
802 250701110081 MUHAMMAD KHOLIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB RINGAN
803 250701110084 AZZAM MILZAM ZUL HILMI PURWANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB SEDANG
804 250701110086 PUTRA FATIHUL IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
805 250701110087 MUHAMMAD RIFQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
806 250701110089 MUCHAMMAD SHOLIH TAQIYYAN AMINULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 10 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB RINGAN
807 250701110097 MOH MARZUKI KURNIAWAN PERMADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 11 MOH. RANDY FERDIANSYAH IQOB BERAT
808 250302110022 MUHAMMAD JA'FAR SHODIQ AL WAHIDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
809 250605110026 MUHAMMAD NABIL MUKARIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
810 250302110023 IQBAL AHMAD ADENDRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
811 250605110028 MOCHAMMAD NABIEL ATHA TZANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
812 250605110029 ADYRA IKHLAS DAMARBUMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 15 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
813 250903110005 GILANG MAULANA AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
814 250605110031 BARA LAXMANA PUTRA WIJANARKO AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
815 250605110033 DHAFIN ARSYA DEVANDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
816 250301110014 ABDULLAH AKBAR MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 16 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
817 250401110032 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL RIZKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
818 250301110018 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ SUKMA ROBBAANII AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
819 250605110035 ARDINE AL FARISI AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB RINGAN
820 250904110005 AHMAD MUHAMMAD AL FARISYI AL-KHAWARIZMI 17 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB SEDANG
821 250903110006 BURHANUDIN ZAWARANO DWI ARANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
822 250301110019 MOHAMMAD TIMUR PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
823 250401110038 AHMAD BUKHORI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
824 250901110008 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUN NIAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
825 250605110036 RASYA ALFI MEYLANDRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
826 250605110037 MUHAMMAD ALDILA RASYID AFANDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 18 M RIFQI BAIDLOWI M IQOB BERAT
827 250401110045 AZZAM FAWWAS AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 19 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
828 250401110050 AHMAD DAFFA RAHMATULLAH YUSUF AL-KHAWARIZMI 20 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
829 250605110042 NAVIS ALI TAUFIKY AL-KHAWARIZMI 20 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
830 250904110006 DICKY DWI SAPUTRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
831 250401110052 DWIKY HASTA WAHYU RAMADAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
832 250401110053 AHMAD HAFIDZ MUBARAK AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB BERAT
833 250605110044 MUHAMAD IQBAL FIRMANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
834 250605110045 RAIHAN FAHREL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 21 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB SEDANG
835 250302110042 HARVA BAGUS NUR PANGESTU AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
836 250605110046 AHMAD DAHLAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
837 250401110058 MUHAMMAD SAYLIL `ASUUL AN NABIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 22 MOH ZUHIR AS'AD IQOB RINGAN
838 250401110061 DESTA ASSWIN HAYA NUGRAHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 23 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
839 250902110007 MOCHAMMAD RIZKY ALFARIZY AL-KHAWARIZMI 23 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB RINGAN
840 250902110008 IKRAM ALPASHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
841 250301110025 MUHAMMAD KHOIRUL MUSTHOFA AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB RINGAN
842 250605110055 MUHAMMAD FARIH ASY SYAIFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 24 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
843 250401110067 FATIHUL IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
844 250401110068 AZAMI MAKKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
845 250302110060 AKMAL RAKA PANGESTU AL-KHAWARIZMI 25 MUH RAKHA NAUFAL JIBRAN IQOB BERAT
846 250605110060 RUSLI PANDU PRASTYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 26 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
847 250902110013 RAHMAT AGUNG PRASETYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
848 250301110029 ABDULLAH FIKRI HAKIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
849 250301110030 MUHAMMAD RASYID KAMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
850 250401110077 FAJAR SIDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
851 250605110063 AHMAD ZIDAN DAFFA RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 27 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
852 250904110007 MUHAMMAD ALI UBAIDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
853 250401110079 ATSILAH NABIGH ROSIDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
854 250302110067 AHMAD ABI DZAR AL GHIFARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
855 250605110064 AHMADIN FALAH DANISWARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB SEDANG
856 250605110065 KEVIN ULUMUL FUADY AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB RINGAN
857 250605110066 AHMAD ABDUL RAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 28 ERICO ABIANSYA IQOB BERAT
858 250903110008 WILDAN AZAM TAQWALLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
859 250903110009 FERGIAWAN MAULANA ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
860 250605110067 AHMAD DHANI KHOLIF ASROFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
861 250903110010 NAWWAF FADHIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB SEDANG
862 250302110070 ADIMAS WAJENDRA AJI WIRASENA AL-KHAWARIZMI 29 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
863 250903110011 JATI SURO KUSUMO AL-KHAWARIZMI 30 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
864 250301110033 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL TSAQIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 30 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
865 250904110008 VEGA PUTRA SABILILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
866 250605110072 RASYA ZILDAN NUGRAHA RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
867 250605110073 ALVIAN DESWENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
868 250302110072 DIRZAN YUDITYA PRATAMA DELI AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
869 250605110074 MUHAMMAD RAHMAN FAIZE RABBANY AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
870 250401110086 DICKY WAHYU TRI LAKSANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 31 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
871 250605110077 KENZI MINARROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 32 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB BERAT
872 250302110076 MUHAMMAD FATIH ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 32 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
873 250605110001 ADIL FERHAN NUR AL-KHAWARIZMI 32 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
874 250901110001 MUHAMMAD KHIRZUL AZIBIL MU`IZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 32 ACHMAD ZAIN IQOB RINGAN
875 250901110016 RAIHAN TAJUDDIN AL THOFUSSYADDAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
876 250605110079 MUHAMMAD JABIR AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
877 250302110083 KHOIRUL MUSYARRIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
878 250903110016 MOHAMMAD KHOIRON `AZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
879 250605110081 MOCHAMMAD VALDY FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 33 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB RINGAN



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
880 250904110010 IDRIS RAHMATULLOH ASSUFI AL-KHAWARIZMI 34 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
881 250301110049 MUHAMMAD FATIKHUL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 34 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
882 250301110053 FATIHUR RAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 35 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB SEDANG
883 250904110011 AHMAD FAUZAN ALY WIDYATNA AL-KHAWARIZMI 35 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
884 250904110012 BERLIAN GHULAM AHMED FADYL AL-KHAWARIZMI 35 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
885 250904110013 M RAFA ATHAYA AL IZZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
886 250301110058 MUTAWAQIL ALALLAH SULAIMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
887 250302110078 M.ROBBY MAULANA HASAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 36 YUSUF SYAHPUTRA IQOB BERAT
888 250903110013 NAUFAL MUFLIH ATHA ILLAH ROSMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB SEDANG
889 250903110014 AULA KHUSNUL YAQIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
890 250904110014 ACHMAD RAFI MAYSAL KURNIAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
891 250302110080 TEGAR ADI PUTRA AL A`RAF AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
892 250301110064 MUHAMMAD IKHBAR ALFAUZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 37 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
893 250903110015 SOFI NABHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
894 250904110015 MUHAMMAD RIZKY ZAKARIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
895 250901110015 FAJAR EKA ARBIANSA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
896 250302110082 RADENHAZ MOH. ILYASY FAJRI ASSIDDIQY AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
897 250301110066 MUHAMMAD SALMAN AL FARISI AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
898 250902110018 MOH.AQIL MISHTOFA AL-KHAWARIZMI 38 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
899 250401110094 ADIBSAR MICDAT ALDABY AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
900 250302110084 BACA PUTRA KINAVA AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
901 250401110096 ALIFFATIH REYNARD MUHTARAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 39 RAIHAN AL FAHRIZI IQOB BERAT
902 250401110099 NABIL AFKAR ADDZIKRO` AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
903 250902110020 RIVALDO AL ANSHORI AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
904 250902110001 AZMI `ALY AZIZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
905 250904110001 ANANDA DENAR PURNAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
906 250301110002 AKBAR DIMAS FALLIANDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
907 250302110001 AHMAD ZAIDAN AZ DZAKWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 40 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
908 250901110003 WILDAN FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
909 250605110008 MUHAMMAD BADI`UL BACHRAISY AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
910 250605110085 ABDUL MUQSITH AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
911 250901110006 ACHMAD DIMAS PUTRA MASRURO AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
912 250901110004 MIRZA HULAWI AL-KHAWARIZMI 42 ARTHUR MAULANA IQOB BERAT
913 250302110006 ACHMAD MUKAROR YAHYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 43 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
914 250605110009 MUHAMMAD RIZKY RAFIANSYAH SULISTYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 43 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB RINGAN
915 250903110001 AHMAD SYAMSURI AL-KHAWARIZMI 44 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
916 250401110103 SYAM RIGEL ATRIA DIPDHA AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
917 250301110006 MUHAMMAD IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB BERAT
918 250401110016 MOCH. ALI UBAIDILLAH AFUZAL ULYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 45 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB SEDANG
919 250302110087 MALIQ AWANG ABDUL JABBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 46 MOH HIMAWAN HILMI IQOB RINGAN
920 250605110014 AHMAD IHZA IRSYADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 49 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
921 250902110004 MOCHAMMAD ARYA ALFATHONI AL-KHAWARIZMI 49 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB RINGAN
922 250903110003 SUTAN AL-PEARL MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 49 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB RINGAN
923 250605110018 FARHANSHAR ALGHIFARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB SEDANG
924 250605110020 NI`AM SYAHRUL FADHLI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB BERAT
925 250903110004 MUHAMMAD IRFANDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB RINGAN
926 250605110022 QORIS EL-HIKAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 50 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB BERAT
927 250901110007 MUHAMMAD ASBAT BAQIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 51 AHMED AKAS MAULANA IQOB BERAT
928 250401110109 AHMAD IQBAL HABIBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
929 250605110087 RADEN RIFQI AL-ASY`ARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
930 250605110089 MOCHAMMAD MAULANA RASYIDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
931 250605110090 REZKIAN IBRAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB SEDANG
932 250901110017 ANDIK ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 52 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
933 250903110017 ERIC ISLAMIDAF ARIANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 53 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
934 250605110094 ALDI ABDULLOH HARIS MUHAMMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 53 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
935 250401110119 NAUFAL FIKRI RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 54 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
936 250605110097 AYUDYA BAGUS PUTRADITRIO AL-KHAWARIZMI 54 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
937 250605110099 FATIH AFNANSYAH RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 55 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB RINGAN
938 250901110019 FATHANLIE SYAWWAL AL QUDS AL-KHAWARIZMI 55 AHMAD MIFTAHUL QULUB IQOB BERAT
939 250605110100 ANDHIKA FATHY FATIH RAMADHANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
940 250605110102 AHMAD RIYANTARA SIREGAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
941 250903110019 ADZILLAH ZAFIR AL-KHAWARIZMI 56 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
942 250605110105 MUHAMMAD FAIQ WIRYADIKA AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB RINGAN
943 250901110020 MUHAMMAD FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
944 250302110096 M.SYAFA NAZALA AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
945 250901110021 REYHAN DWIHAFIEZAR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
946 250401110135 RAYKALEVA QAIMAM BILQIEST AL-KHAWARIZMI 57 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB RINGAN
947 250605110106 REHAL SHARIQ EFENDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
948 250401110136 MUHAMMAD DZAKIY ABDURRAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
949 250605110108 ALFARUQ ATHAILLAH RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
950 250401110138 DIDIT PRAYOGO AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
951 250904110023 MOH. CHAIRUNNAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 58 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
952 250904110024 DWI CANDRA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB RINGAN
953 250605110110 RYU FIRMAN WAHYUAJI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB SEDANG
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954 250901110022 MOHAMMAD BISMA HADMAYUDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
955 250401110143 FAQIH MUZAMMIL HAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
956 250605110111 RAHMATUL QOWIYU WISNU RAMDANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 59 ROJAUNA ZALFATTHORIQ IQOB BERAT
957 250605110117 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 61 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB SEDANG
958 250605110119 SATRIA ELANG ARTHA SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
959 250605110120 ADHEN MADA RANDRA PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB BERAT
960 250904110026 AHMAD YUSUF DARMAWAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 62 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AL-AZIZI IQOB RINGAN
961 250901110024 ABDULLAH IBNU MAS`UD AL-KHAWARIZMI 63 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB SEDANG
962 250904110027 FARHAN IBRAHIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB RINGAN
963 250302110109 ABDUL ADHIM NIBRAS FUADY AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB BERAT
964 250401110164 MOHHAMMAD ILHAM AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 64 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB RINGAN
965 250605110129 AHMAD FAHREZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 66 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB RINGAN
966 250903110021 MUHAMMAD SYAFERO MAULANA AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 66 RASYA MURDIAN HAFIZ IQOB RINGAN
967 250901110025 MUHAMMAD HASAN NASRULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 67 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB RINGAN
968 250605110135 MUHAMMAD ROBITH KAVIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 67 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB RINGAN
969 250302110119 FAHMI MAULANA ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 67 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
970 250605110136 LUKMANUL HAKIM JATMIKO AL-KHAWARIZMI 68 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
971 250605110138 MUHAMMAD FATHUR RAYHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 68 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
972 250605110140 AKBAR MULKY ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 68 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB RINGAN
973 250605110142 M. ASYA HUWAIDI SUFYAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
974 250401110182 BETRA WIBI ARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
975 250605110146 KHOLID LUTFI SA`DAWI AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
976 250605110150 ALFARIDHO ZANUAR RACHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 69 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
977 250901110026 MAKSOOM TRI ANGGARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB SEDANG
978 250901110027 FAHMI WALADUL HAFIDZ AL HUDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
979 250605110151 ALIFIO GALANG FIRMANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
980 250903110024 FAIZ AGUSTYAN ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 70 ADILLA SEPTIANA PASHIA IQOB BERAT
981 250605110155 NURAHMAN ALFARIZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 71 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
982 250302110133 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
983 250605110164 WAHYU AKBAR PUTRA MUAMAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
984 250903110026 AZAM ZAMZAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 73 AHMAD ROFIQULLATIF IQOB BERAT
985 250605110167 ANDI FAWWAS NABHAN NUR QADRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 74 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
986 250902110035 MUHAMMAD RAFFI SALAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 74 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
987 250401110213 MUHAMMAD BRILLIANT RIZQI MURTADHO AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
988 250605110169 BAHAR NURRIZQON AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
989 250605110170 MUHAMMAD FARROS ASY SYAKUR AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
990 250401110214 MAULANA RIZQI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
991 250302110139 RAZAN MAULA ASSIDIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
992 250903110027 MUHAMMAD DANA SHULKHI AL-KHAWARIZMI 75 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
993 250401110218 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ CHOIRUL RIZAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
994 250605110171 MUHAMMAD ABU HANIFA AT TAUFIQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 76 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
995 250904110034 ACHMAD ASSIFAUL QOLBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 78 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB BERAT
996 250902110037 ZAKHY PUTRA HERDA AL-KHAWARIZMI 78 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB SEDANG
997 250401110224 MUHAMMAD APRIZAL PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 78 MUHAMMAD NUR ARIFIN IQOB RINGAN
998 250302110141 MUHAMMAD RAFLI HARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
999 250401110225 KHAN PRAMUDYA FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT

1000 250605110174 MIFTAHUL RADITIA ADRIANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
1001 250904110037 MOH. FAIZ NUR IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 79 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1002 250904110038 AHMAD ARCYAN LINGGANJATI AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1003 250605110176 ARRIJAL RESKI HASMIRUDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
1004 250605110177 ISMAIL SARJI PANE AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1005 250605110178 ULINNUHA MAHBUBI AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1006 250903110030 ALIF FAZLE MAWLA AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1007 250605110179 NAUFAL AUFA FAIRUS ARIFIANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 80 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1008 250401110228 M. IZZUDDIN AEBA` AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1009 250302110144 MUHAMMAD HISYAM ALI AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
1010 250605110181 MUHAMMAD YUSUF AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1011 250902110039 AHMAD AMRIZAL NAQSHABAN ILMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1012 250605110182 GILANG DWI JULIYANTO AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB SEDANG
1013 250901110035 MUHAMMAD ASSYSHIDDIQIE AL-KHAWARIZMI 81 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1014 250904110039 ADIB ANWAR SANUSI AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1015 250302110148 MUHAMMAD FIKRI FAISHAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1016 250605110184 M. NABIL ILHAM MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
1017 250302110153 YURSA JALER PANGESTU SUMARTONO AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB RINGAN
1018 250904110040 FAHMI SATRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1019 250903110031 AHMAD SIFAUL QULUB AL-KHAWARIZMI 82 ACHMAD NUR FERDIANTO IQOB BERAT
1020 250605110185 ACHMAD FAISHOL ARROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1021 250401110241 MOCH. FIRMANSYAH IQBAL ZAKARRIA AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1022 250903110032 HAIDAR AJI WICAKSONO AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1023 250605110186 AHMAD AMIR MUZAKKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1024 250903110033 AKHTAR FAUZUL ANWAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1025 250605110187 MUHAMMAD FADLY IZHAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 83 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1026 250605110188 SONY ILYAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1027 250605110189 DIMAS ARYA PUTRA MUNAJIB AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1028 250605110193 FARIS HAZZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1029 250605110194 SATRIO IMAN WITJAKSONO WIDODO AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1030 250605110195 MUHAMMAD RIFQY ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1031 250902110042 M.ATSIL RAKAN SHOLIDAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 84 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1032 250605110196 MOCH. HUMAM SAQIB ALFIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1033 250903110034 ARDHINSKY WIDSENA AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1034 250903110035 AHMAD WAHYU SYAMSUDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1035 250903110036 BAGAS SAPUTRA MOHAMMAD ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1036 250605110198 MUHAMAD DIMAS ALDRIAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 85 MUHAMMAD SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH IQOB BERAT
1037 250605110199 ARI PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 86 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB RINGAN
1038 250903110037 FADEL MUHAMMAD ABTY AL-KHAWARIZMI 86 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1039 250401110256 MUHAMMAD RIDWAN HAFIDZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 87 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1040 250401110257 M. LUTHFI ADZZAKKI DAULAY AL-KHAWARIZMI 87 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1041 250904110042 ABDURRAHMAN MAHFUDZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 87 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1042 250901110038 ACHMAD FAHMI TAMAMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1043 250605110203 AHMAD VARIAN ROSHY AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1044 250903110039 SHEVA ZAHRAN RAZZAQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1045 250605110205 DAIM AL MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1046 250901110039 RIDWAN ARIFIFARDHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1047 250605110206 ZAKY ARKAN SAYF AL-KHAWARIZMI 88 FAIZ AKMAL MUHAMMAD IQOB BERAT
1048 250903110040 MUHAMMAD RAFLI NUR ABDILAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1049 250901110040 KHAUTAL LUTHFI MSIBAHUDDIN AHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1050 250605110207 ISA ANNAQIB ALHASNI AL-KHAWARIZMI 89 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1051 250302110173 MUHAMMAD NASHRULLOH AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB RINGAN
1052 250605110209 RASYA ATHAULLAH ANANTA HANAN KAMIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1053 250301110070 M. FATHAN AL FAIZ AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1054 250901110041 MUHAMMAD WILDAN FAIZA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1055 250301110074 FAYIZ SHAQEEL MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 90 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1056 250301110075 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI ZAHRAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1057 250605110210 ARIEL FARIZAN ARAFIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB RINGAN
1058 250301110082 TEGUH MAULANA MUHAMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1059 250301110084 WILDAN JAUHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 91 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1060 250301110086 MUHAMMAD HAMDAN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1061 250301110089 SAMIKH NAQYIUDIN AL WAKIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1062 250301110092 FARHAN AHMAD AL-IRSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1063 250301110097 M. IRHAM WALADI MAULANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT
1064 250301110099 IHZA FAUZAN PUTRA BAIHAQI AL-KHAWARIZMI 92 AHMAD HUSAIN HAIKAL AMIRA QOMARUDIN IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1065 250301110100 AHMAD FAIQ FUADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1066 250301110103 NABIL PUTRA NUR RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1067 250301110105 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ABDILLAH ZAIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1068 250301110107 AHMAD MAULANA IHSAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1069 250301110109 FIKRI HAYKAL ABADI AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1070 250301110110 MOHAMMAD FATHONY CHANDRA RAHARJO AL-KHAWARIZMI 93 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1071 250301110112 MUHAMMAD ROFIQ SAHLANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1072 250301110113 MUSYARIF YUSRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1073 250301110115 M. WIRA SANI ILMAN WIJAYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 94 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
1074 250301110122 HABIBI FATHIN ASH SHIDDIQ AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1075 250301110126 MUHAMMAD `ATHAULLAH FAQIH AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB SEDANG
1076 250605110211 MOH. ALI FIKRI AL-HUSAINI AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1077 250605110213 GILANG BANU SAPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 95 MUHAMMAD REYZA AULIA AKBAR IQOB BERAT
1078 250401110267 MOH AFI LUKBIANTORO AL-KHAWARIZMI 96 ABU HADZIQ IQOB RINGAN
1079 250903110041 GADING AERLANGGA CHRISNA AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
1080 250301110129 R SAILUL IMAMIL AHKAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1081 250605110222 AULIA URRAHMAN KAREVI AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1082 250401110271 MUHAMMAD ARHAM KHOIRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1083 250605110225 MUHAMAD NADZILUN NIAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 97 ABU HADZIQ IQOB RINGAN
1084 250301110130 AHMAD SYAUQI AZZAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB SEDANG
1085 250605110227 QAWY FATHIR I.W KANALI AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1086 250605110229 AHMAD FAJAR ILHAM PRATAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1087 250605110231 BIMA TIRTA PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1088 250605110228 MUHAMMAD ALIMUDDIN ABDULLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1089 250901110042 PANDU WICAKSONO AL-KHAWARIZMI 98 ABU HADZIQ IQOB BERAT
1090 250301110131 MUHAMMAD AKMAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1091 250401110285 MOCH IKHWAN BADARUDDIN SYAFII AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1092 250904110044 M. ZAMUL FAWWAID AL UKHRO AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1093 250605110232 MOH.SYIFA'UDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1094 250302110174 BAGUS TAUPIK KURAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1095 250903110042 ULAYYA ALGIS NARYAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 99 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1096 250605110236 M DAFFA NABIEL ZUHDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1097 250401110289 LHADEN AL JUFRY AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB SEDANG
1098 250903110043 M. RODHI BIMA QOSAMA AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1099 250605110237 MUHAMMAD ARGA PRATAMA PUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1100 250903110044 MOH DANIAL AL-KHAWARIZMI 100 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT
1101 250302110175 MAHDI MUSHTHAFA SYALIHABARA AL-KHAWARIZMI 101 AHMAD MUHTAROM IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1102 250605110245 AQILA FEBRIAN MURTADLO AL-KHAWARIZMI 102 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
1103 250301110132 RAHMAT DWI ZULFANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
1104 250605110247 AHMAD ILHAM INDRASYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB SEDANG
1105 250301110133 IRVAN FEBRIANTONO ACHMAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
1106 250605110248 MUHAMMAD FAUZUL ADZIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 103 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
1107 250605110250 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL FADHIL AKBAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
1108 250901110043 DHAFIN GHANIY ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
1109 250605110251 GALIH AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 104 MUHAMMAD MIFTAHUL RIZQI IQOB BERAT
1110 250401110306 BAGAS ANANTA PRASETYO AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1111 250904110046 MUHAMMAD EGA ASED ADINATA AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1112 250904110047 MOCHAMMAD NATHAN MEILANO PUTRA HARIYANTOAL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1113 250903110046 AHMAD AINUR ROFIG AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1114 250401110312 AHSAN AMALA AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1115 250605110261 EKA AHMAD WAHYUDI AL-KHAWARIZMI 105 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1116 250401110317 MOCHAMMAD TAUFIQURAHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 106 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
1117 250902110052 AKHMAD DAFFA ALI HAIDAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 106 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
1118 250901110045 ROHMAT ALVIN MUBAROK AL-KHAWARIZMI 106 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1119 250605110262 MOCH FIRZA ALIF RAMADHAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1120 250401110321 ABDILLAH HILMY ASHSHIDDIQIY AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1121 250605110263 ROYYAN ZAMIR TAFTAZANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1122 250605110264 MUHAMMAD FATTAN FAREL ARKANA AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1123 250605110265 YANUAR FARISKI AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1124 250605110266 MUHAMMAD JAZIL ROSYAD AL-KHAWARIZMI 108 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1125 250605110267 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MAHBUBAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1126 250605110268 HAMIZAN QOWIEM AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB SEDANG
1127 250904110048 ALVIN NUR ZAKIYUZZULFAN SYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1128 250605110270 HAKENT KHARISMA DIAR AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 MOH. NURUL AZMI IQOB BERAT
1129 250605110271 AHMAD RAMADHANI AL-KHAWARIZMI 109 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1130 250605110272 ROBBI ABDILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1131 250401110325 MUHAMMAD REHAN MINABARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1132 250904110049 AHSAN NASRULLOH AINUL MULTAZAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1133 250605110273 AHMAD HAMBALI AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1134 250401110327 AKHTAR RAKHA HARDIANSYAHPUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB RINGAN
1135 250401110328 MUHAMMAD REZA ABABIL AL-KHAWARIZMI 110 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1136 250605110274 FHADLI BEBE LEBU TOKAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB RINGAN
1137 250901110046 RAKA BATARA AHYA SETYA WIJAYA AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1138 250901110047 NAUFAL FADHILAH LATHIF AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT



NO NIM NAMA MABNA KAMAR PENDAMPING KAMAR JENIS IQOB
1139 250605110276 ACHMAD ROYHAN FIRDAUS AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
1140 250605110277 M. YUSRON HARIRI AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB SEDANG
1141 250605110278 MALIK ILHAM AL-KHAWARIZMI 111 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1142 250605110279 RIZKY HARDIANSYAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1143 250901110048 MAHARDIKA SYAHDA FAIRUZ KHASMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1144 250605110275 REYHAN ABDURROHMAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1145 250605110281 M SYAHDAN SAJIDA ALIZZI AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1146 250605110282 DWIKI SURYA ALDI PUTRA AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB RINGAN
1147 250903110047 DIMAS ARIF AMIRUDDIN AL-KHAWARIZMI 112 ACHMAD HANAFI IQOB BERAT
1148 250605110283 AHMAD YUSUF HABIBI IKHWANSYAH AL-FATH AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1149 250302110179 MUHAMMAD ILMI AZIZAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1150 250904110050 ABDIL AZIZ ASYHARI AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1151 250605110285 BRAJAMUSTI MOHAMMAD PAMUNGKAS AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1152 250301110136 M.HISYAM HANIFAN AL-KHAWARIZMI 113 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1153 250605110291 M FATHIN ALHAKIM AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1154 250301110137 MUHAMMAD NIZAR ZULMI AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1155 250901110050 M RAIHAN ZULFANIK AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1156 250903110048 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ ARIF BILLAH AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1157 250605110293 AHDA RAYYAN KHOLISNA AL-KHAWARIZMI 115 ABDURROSYID MUZAKKI NUR IQOB BERAT
1158 250701110091 SALSABILA FARADIBA ZALIANTI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 12 NUR AMELIA FITRI IQOB RINGAN
1159 250302110029 HILDA MAWLINDA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 13 NUR AMELIA FITRI IQOB RINGAN
1160 250901110013 NURIL ASYIFAH AULIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 26 ANISA HAYATUN NUFUS RAHMAN IQOB RINGAN
1161 250302110110 NAHDAH INDAH RAMADHANI RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 64 ALIYYA IQOB RINGAN
1162 250401110200 PUTRI MYLI CALLULA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 73 PUTRI MUJDALIPAH IQOB RINGAN
1163 250302110136 LISA AMELIA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 79 AHLAM DITA PUTRI IQOB RINGAN
1164 250301110101 NABILATUL ROHMAH RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 96 NABILA KHOLILATUL MAULA IQOB RINGAN
1165 250301110138 CLARISSA FIDELA LIKA RABIAH AL-ADAWIYAH 114 GITA KARTIKA SEPTIANA IQOB RINGAN

Malang, 03 November 2025
Koordinator Bidang Akademik,

Dewi Chamidah


